
Naf be taken from this room 

Huntington Beach Public Library System 
Square feet, Volumes (Items), Circulation 

Reference 

May 7,1997 
Pamphlet 
HUNTINGTON 
BEACH LIBRARY 

* Spanish items = 1,269 ---- or 12% of the entire 10,346 collection 

Facility 

Central Library & Cultural 
Center 

Branches: 

Main Street 

Banning 

Graham 

Oakview 

HBPL System Total 

Square Feet 

115,000 

4,500 

2,400 

1,200 

I ,920 

125,020 

% 

92% 

4% 

2% 

1% 

2% 

100% 

Volumes 

271,912 

33,083 

25,277 

17,440 

*10,346 

358,058 

% 

76% 

9% 

7% 

5% 

3% 

100% 

Circulation 

670,832 

40,664 

54,397 

39,104 

22,331 

827,328 

% 

81% 

5% 

7% 

5% 

3% 

100% 


