For Reference

Not to be taken from this room

Huntington Beach Public Library System Square feet, Volumes (Items), Circulation

May 7,1997

Reference Pamphlet HUNTINGTON BEACH LIBRARY

Facility	Square Feet	%	Volumes	%	Circulation	%
Central Library & Cultural Center	115,000	92%	271,912	76%	670,832	81%
Branches:						
Main Street	4,500	4%	33,083	9%	40,664	5%
Banning	2,400	2%	25,277	7%	54,397	7%
Graham	1,200	1%	17,440	5%	39,104	5%
Oakview	1,920	2%	*10,346	3%	22,331	3%
HBPL System Total	125,020	100%	358,058	100%	827,328	100%

^{*} Spanish items = 1,269 --- or 12% of the entire 10,346 collection